Motorola High Output
12V, 130Amp, V Belt Pulley (71.5mm OD)
One Wire (Self Exciting)
- Motorola Universal type
- Upgrade to 130Amp
- Denso Hair Pin Upgrade (128.5mm Type)
- Excellent output for idle
- Chrome and Black, 24V/80A special order.
- For 2” Mounting Foot Thickness, use 1” adaptor (4604-8029)
- One Wire Harness (18-35030B)
2128 Pomona Blvd., Pomona, CA 91768, USA
Toll Free: 1-800-263-8761        Tel: 1-909-629-2700
DM2020-12-08BMetro Auto Industrial, Inc.
Motorola Modify Alternator
Denso Hair Pin Style
HA-1005N
168mm
1”
(24.5mm)Reserve your order today
Mtg Foot 2” Thickness
(51mm)Five Hole Size
 5/16-18
129mm
Harness (One Wire)
Optional
13mm
(1/2”)
10mm
New Item